
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 MOTO 1

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

SPRING CREEK MOTOCROSS - MILLVILLE, MN

ROUND 7 OF 12 - JULY 17, 2010

450 Motocross

ROCKSTAR ENERGY SPRING CREEK NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

33 J. Grant  420.2521

10 T. Hahn  320.5882

29 A. Short  720.6173

101 B. Townley  320.7634

1 C. Reed  420.8205

14 K. Windham  820.9946

5 R. Dungey  821.0057

42 B. Evans  621.0568

41 K. Regal  321.1859

800 M. Alessi  621.25210

24 B. Metcalfe  421.25311

23 J. Brayton  621.25812

43 S. Clarke  1521.31613

122 D. Reardon  1021.36414

55 K. Chisholm  421.36615

46 R. Sipes  721.37716

32 K. Cunningham  821.48517

241 D. Anderson  821.53918

57 J. Browne  221.57819

27 N. Wey  1421.60620

712 M. Moss  521.68821

482 C. Green  421.71922

58 W. Peick  421.78223

864 A. Haught  421.78624

88 R. Renner  321.80925

707 A. Millican  221.82926

167 R. Mills  321.86727

351 S. Sewell  321.87128

134 T. Sewell  921.92629

251 J. Clark  422.09230

9 I. Tedesco  322.26531

606 R. Stewart  422.27232

687 G. Toth  422.43333

309 S. Dally  222.45134

771 T. ODell  222.57335

718 M. Schneider  322.63236

635 T. Stichter  322.67437

958 A. de Jager  422.71838

862 O. Barbaree  222.75239

257 J. Dehn  222.80640

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

14 K. Windham  125.6331

33 J. Grant  826.1982

5 R. Dungey  326.3743

101 B. Townley  226.4084

29 A. Short  426.4755

41 K. Regal  326.5776

55 K. Chisholm  326.6337

23 J. Brayton  226.7458

10 T. Hahn  126.8139

1 C. Reed  526.85110

800 M. Alessi  526.93511

32 K. Cunningham  327.12612

24 B. Metcalfe  327.26013

46 R. Sipes  527.33714

42 B. Evans  327.51215

864 A. Haught  427.57616

27 N. Wey  327.74817

58 W. Peick  527.84718

43 S. Clarke  927.88419

57 J. Browne  227.91420

712 M. Moss  228.09421

88 R. Renner  328.14122

134 T. Sewell  328.19423

122 D. Reardon  528.20824

351 S. Sewell  328.23025

167 R. Mills  228.30426

771 T. ODell  228.50627

9 I. Tedesco  328.54628

241 D. Anderson  528.63529

251 J. Clark  328.79530

718 M. Schneider  429.08331

257 J. Dehn  129.12632

958 A. de Jager  329.15333

309 S. Dally  229.19634

482 C. Green  329.20235

635 T. Stichter  229.31036

606 R. Stewart  329.47637

707 A. Millican  329.71838

687 G. Toth  329.77239

862 O. Barbaree  230.63540

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

5 R. Dungey  31:19.5581

14 K. Windham  31:20.4232

29 A. Short  31:20.4703

1 C. Reed  41:20.7814

33 J. Grant  31:20.9325

101 B. Townley  21:21.2896

55 K. Chisholm  41:21.5457

10 T. Hahn  51:21.8478

32 K. Cunningham  41:22.1979

23 J. Brayton  21:22.75710

24 B. Metcalfe  41:22.85911

800 M. Alessi  11:22.96412

41 K. Regal  21:23.22413

122 D. Reardon  51:23.25314

27 N. Wey  51:23.25415

46 R. Sipes  41:23.33416

43 S. Clarke  41:23.62317

57 J. Browne  21:23.72618

712 M. Moss  11:24.51119

134 T. Sewell  41:24.63320

42 B. Evans  101:24.72221

58 W. Peick  41:24.83222

241 D. Anderson  21:24.88723

9 I. Tedesco  21:24.89124

88 R. Renner  31:25.09825

864 A. Haught  51:25.33926

351 S. Sewell  21:25.70427

167 R. Mills  21:26.16728

687 G. Toth  31:26.31829

707 A. Millican  21:26.57830

257 J. Dehn  11:26.82731

771 T. ODell  11:26.88032

251 J. Clark  41:27.09433

606 R. Stewart  31:27.20334

309 S. Dally  21:27.25235

482 C. Green  31:27.37636

718 M. Schneider  21:27.85537

635 T. Stichter  21:29.06438

862 O. Barbaree  31:30.44239

958 A. de Jager  31:30.63940
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